3890B

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
54
54
55
57
58

8100 Klippan till Frlunda Torg

51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
50
50
50
50
53

51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
50
50
50
50
53

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 10 dec 2023 - 14 dec 2024

Klippan
Orustgatan
Kungssten
Bolmértsgatan
Dalavégen
Kaprifolgatan

8 Tralasvagen
10 Kavasvagen

11 Klangfargsgatan
13 Bergkristallsgatan
15 Smyckegatan
17 FrolundaTorg

~o oA NO

Ny visttrafik



